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33
110
138

41

68

79

92
162
144
128

62

47

19

76
115

74
37
148
75
134
45
106
142
17
93
172
27
44
116
18
56
58
73
63
85
112
64
72
57
161
132
135
11
165

VI TRAIL GAVILAN 2019
26.5k (26500 m) - 22-09-2019

Clasificacién General

Nombre
DE MOYA SANCHEZ, ALFONSO

Categoria

M35

NICOLAS SANCHEZ, FRANCISCO ALFONSC M35

SALAR MAYOR, JAVIER
FUERTES MARTINEZ, FRAN
JUAN, RODOLFO

LORENTE MURCIA, ANTONIO

M45
Senior
M40
M35

MARTINEZ MORALES, FRANCISCO MARIAN M40

VERA RIZO, MIGUEL

SANCHEZ GARCIA, LUIS FERMIN
RODRIGUEZ PINEDA, DANIEL
HERRERO HERNANDEZ, ADRIAN
GARCIA LIBRADO, SERGIO
CANOVAS GARCIA, ANA ISABEL
LOPEZ MUNOZ, JOSE RAMON
PAREDES CARRASCO, MANUEL
ASENSIO GARCIA, JOSE

LOPEZ CONTRERAS, ANTONIO JOSE
ESTEBAN PRIETO, DAVID

SANCHEZ PEREZ, SALVADOR
LOPEZ CORBALAN, RUBEN

RUFETE LLORET, JAVI

GARCIA ALCARAZ, RAUL

MORENO GARCIA, MANUEL DAVID
SANCHEZ DE BUSTAMANTE MULA, JUAN
CANO ALMELA, ANTONIO

MARTINEZ PRIOR, JUANAN

LAZARO AROCA, JUAN

CELDRAN DE HARO, JUAN CARLOS
GAMBIN MANZANO, RUBEN
PEDRENO, PABLO

CANOVAS ESPIN, JOSE ANTONIO
GONZALEZ CORDOBA, JOSE ANTONIO
GUIRAO BERNAL, SALVADOR

LOPEZ CANOVAS, JOSE NICOLAS
HIDALGO, ANGEL JOSE

MARIN GARNES, FRANCISCO JAVIER
ORTIZ RUIZ, ALEJANDRO

ILLESCAS NAVARRO, IVAN

LOPEZ BARCELO, SALVADOR
GONZALEZ HORTELANO, CESAR
VELASCO CANOVAS, GREGORIO
RUBIO GARCIA, JUAN PEDR

RUIZ HERNANDEZ, FRANCISCO
BELMONTE MERONO, PEDRO JOSE
VILLALBA GOMEZ, JOSE VICTOR
AROCA LOPEZ, MANOLO

M40
M40
M40
Senior
M35
Senior
M50
M45
M35
M50
M40
M35
M35
M40
Sub23
M40
M45
M45
M40
M40
Senior
Senior
Senior
M35
Senior
M40
M40
M35
M35
Senior
M40
M45
M40
Senior
M40
M40
M45
Senior
M50
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Club

LA GRAFICA MURCIA TRAIL

MOBEL AUTOMENOR RUNNING TEAM

MOBEL AUTOMENOR RUNNING TEAM
INASSA PREMIUM

BIKILA ELCHE

CDM JABALIS DORADOS
MOBEL-AUTOMENOR RT

MURCIA CHALLENGE

C.D. RUNTRITON CARTAGENA
C.D. RUNTRITON CARTAGENA
WAPAVENTURA
EMSASANRUN

EMSASANRUN

AD LLANO DE BRUJAS
WAPAVENTURA

ALHAMA COYM

CEX CARTAGENA
CLUB KAMPAMENTO BASE

SPOR-TI

C.D. RUNTRITON CARTAGENA
BITEC TRIIMPULSO
CLUB AIRE LIBRE CARTAGENA

CLUB UNIVERSITARIO MONTANA MURCIA

SPOR-TI

ESPUNA TRAIL

CIRUELOS
PORTAZGO TRAIL
BICICOSTA PASICO A PASICO

SIMPLEMENTE RUNNERS

ALHAMA COYM

ALHAMA COYM

ALHAMA COYM
PORTAZGO TRAIL

GREM TRAIL CIEZA

Tiempo
02:19:21
02:22:47
02:27:23
02:28:02
02:33:48
02:34:16
02:36:52
02:38:09
02:40:04
02:41:32
02:42:39
02:43:31
02:43:57
02:43:57
02:44:53
02:47:22
02:47:47
02:47:49
02:48:48
02:51:34
02:52:01
02:52:28
02:53:10
02:53:12
02:53:47
02:53:48
02:54:57
02:56:19
02:57:38
02:58:19
03:01:23
03:02:02
03:02:32
03:02:47
03:02:49
03:03:27
03:03:52
03:03:55
03:04:12
03:04:15
03:04:16
03:04:16
03:04:33
03:04:35
03:05:03
03:06:33

Ritmo
06:28
06:38
06:51
06:53
07:09
07:10
07:17
07:21
07:26
07:30
07:33
07:36
07:37
07:37
07:40
07:47
07:48
07:48
07:51
07:58
08:00
08:01
08:03
08:03
08:04
08:05
08:08
08:12
08:15
08:17
08:26
08:28
08:29
08:30
08:30
08:31
08:33
08:33
08:34
08:34
08:34
08:34
08:35
08:35
08:36
08:40
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47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

147
6
137
23
109
30
145
105
157
146
90
81
169
121
39
117
158
7
122
100
141
125
15
154
67
35
99
52
84
103
50
31
51
29

24
107
150

80
1S

21
65
54

129
14

VI TRAIL GAVILAN 2019
26.5k (26500 m) - 22-09-2019

Clasificacién General

Nombre
SANCHEZ PEREZ, ESTHER
ARGUDO RAMIREZ, MARIANO
SAEZ SAMPER, PEDRO MIGUEL
CARCELES CAZORLA, CARLOS
NICOLAS LAX, DANIEL
CUESTAS PAGAN, AGUSTIN
SANCHEZ INIESTA, FRANCISCO
MORCILLO GARCIA, JOSE ANTONIO
SOLER LARROSA, JOSE MARIA
SANCHEZ PANOS, RUBEN
MARTINEZ CANILLAS, JOSE MARIA
LUCAS MILANES, PEDRO
AGUILERA HURTADO, JOSE LUIS
PINERA JIMENEZ, JOSE ANTONIO
FLORIANO ANDRADA, JUAN JOSE
PENALVER BALLESTEROS, TONI
SORIANO GIMENEZ, VICTOR
LORCA AYALA, JOAQUIN
PUJANTE CAMPILLO, SANTIAGO
MENCHON, FRANCISCO
SANCHEZ CARBALLO, HORTENSIA
RIVAS LOPEZ, JAVIER
CANALES GOMEZ, VICTOR JAVIER
SERNA GARCIA, EMILIO
JIMENO, HECTOR
EGEA MARIN, EDUARDO
MELLADO COSTA, JOSE LUIS
GOMEZ BELMONTE, FRANCISCO JOSE
MARCO ORTUNO, NOE
MOLINA LOPEZ, JESUS
GEA CORDOBA, ANTONIO FRANCISCO
DE AYALA FERNANDEZ, LAURA
GIL CONDE, MIGUEL ALNGEL
CERVANTES FERNANDEZ, JUAN MIGUEL
ANOM MANSILLA, VANESA
CASTEJON GARRIDO, JAVIER
MORENO VAZQUEZ, ERNESTO
SANCHEZ VILLALBA, FRANCISCO
LOZANO BERNA, MIGUEL
RUBIO OLIVARES, FRANCISCO
ABELLAN CONTRERAS, JUAN MANUEL
CAPARROS SANCHEZ, OSCAR
INGLES CAZORLA, ENRIQUE
GOMEZ OLIVARES, AMALIO JUAN
ROMERO, ANGEL
CABRERA SANCHEZ, INMA

Categoria

M40
M40
M45
M40
M35
M40
M50
Senior
M60
M40
M40
M50
M35
M35
M40
M40
Senior
M45
M50
M35
M40
M45
Senior
M40
M35
M35
Senior
M50
Senior
M45
M45
Senior
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
Senior
M45
M40
M40
M55
M50
M55
M35
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Club
C.A. CUATRO SANTOS
CLUB KAMPAMENTO BASE
30740 CLUB DEPORTIVO
SPOR-TI
WAPAVENTURA
C.D. RUNTRITON CARTAGENA
SPOR-TI
PORTAZGO TRAIL
COSTERA SUR TRAIL PAN MORENO
COSTERA SUR TRAIL PAN MORENO
CLUB LOS ALCAZARES TRIATLON
GREM TRAIL CIEZA
GREM TRAIL CIEZA
DEMONIOS DE LA MONTANA TRAIL CLUB
COSTERA SUR TRAIL PAN MORENO
CLUB KAMPAMENTO BASE
ESPUNA TRAIL
SIMPLEMENTE RUNNERS
SIMPLEMENTE RUNNERS
CORREBIRRAS
C.D. RUNTRITON CARTAGENA
C.D. RUNTRITON CARTAGENA
C.D. RUNTRITON CARTAGENA

COSTERA SUR TRAIL PAN MORENO

DEMONIOS DE LA MONTANA TRAIL CLUB
- NINGUNO / INDEPENDIENTE -

CLUB KAMPAMENTO BASE

NOE TEAM RUN

CLUB KAMPAMENTO BASE

C.A. SAN MIGUEL DE SALINAS

ALHAMA COYM

MUDOS TRAIL
ALHAMA COYM
TRAIL RUNNING ALGAR

DEMONIOS DE LA MONTANA TRAIL CLUB

PAQUETAZOS DRILL TEAM
FONDISTAS DE YECLA

DEMONIOS DE LA MONTANA TRAIL CLUB

INDEPENDIENTE
SIMPLEMENTE RUNNERS
CA LASTORRES DE COTILLAS

COSTERA SUR TRAIL PAN MORENO

Tiempo
03:07:27
03:08:15
03:08:57
03:09:30
03:11:50
03:12:24
03:13:56
03:14:22
03:15:25
03:15:49
03:18:28
03:19:30
03:19:31
03:19:32
03:19:35
03:19:37
03:20:54
03:21:16
03:21:17
03:23:03
03:24:25
03:24:26
03:25:41
03:25:54
03:27:08
03:27:14
03:27:48
03:29:01
03:29:12
03:31:06
03:31:27
03:32:56
03:33:48
03:34:37
03:35:34
03:35:36
03:35:43
03:37:19
03:38:11
03:38:59
03:39:21
03:39:44
03:40:35
03:45:08
03:47:20
03:47:23

Ritmo
08:43
08:45
08:47
08:48
08:55
08:56
09:01
09:02
09:05
09:06
09:13
09:16
09:16
09:16
09:16
09:17
09:20
09:21
09:21
09:26
09:30
09:30
09:34
09:34
09:38
09:38
09:39
09:43
09:43
09:49
09:50
09:54
09:56
09:58
10:01
10:01
10:02
10:06
10:08
10:11
10:12
10:13
10:15
10:28
10:34
10:34
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93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

82
86
124
95
119
143
170
96
13
12

78
130
48
114
49
160
151
173
159

131
118
69
38
25
163
10
59
70
104
55
83
22
178
26
34
120
94
152
153
40
28
89
88
167

VI TRAIL GAVILAN 2019
26.5k (26500 m) - 22-09-2019

Clasificacién General

Nombre
LUCENA DIAZ, TOMAS
MARIN HERNANDEZ, GINES ALFONSO
QUILES CANTERO, ANTONIO
MARTINEZ ROS, PABLO
PEREZ CABRERA, VICTOR MANUEL
SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ, EUGENIO
MARIN ROS, JESUS MANUEL
MARTINEZ RUIZ, RAFAEL
BESORA VILLANUEVA, DAVID
BERNABEU PARRENO, CARLOS V.
ANTONY, LEE
LORCA PANOS, JOSE MARIA
ROMERO CANDELA, FRANCISCO JAVIER
GARCIA NAVARRO, IVAN
PARDO HERNANDEZ, JOSE ANTONIO
GARRE RODRIGUEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL
VAZQUEZ MARTINEZ, MIGUEL
SANDOVAL LUCAS, M. EUGENIO
ORTIZ AROCA, MARIANO
SOTOMAYOR MANCEBO, JAVIER
BALIBREA LOZANO, JUAN PEDRO
ROS NOGUERA, SONIA
PEREZ ALMAGRO, ANTONIO
LIBRADO QUIRQOS, JUAN ANTONIO
FERNANDEZ CAYUELAS, JUAN EMILIO
CAVAS CABRERA, DANIEL
VILA MARTINEZ, MANUEL
BARRANCOS GARCIA, JOSE
HENAREJOS CARRILLO, PABLO
LINARES GIL, JOSE ANTONIO
MONTES MARTINEZ, ALBERTO
GOMEZ VAZQUEZ, OCTAVIO ABEL
MADRID VIVANCOS, FRANCISCO MIGUEL
CARCEL MANZANO, JUAN JOSE
TARIN, MARIA DOLORES
CAYUELAS RABASCO, PEDRO ANGEL
DEL POZO SANZ, JOSE MARIA
PEREZ ORTIZ, SANTIAGO
MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ, ESTHER
SAURA CEREZUELA, PILAR
SAURA SOTO, JOSE LUIS
FRANCO GARCIA, ALEJANDRO
CERVANTES ALIAGA, MA2 DEL CARMEN
MARTINEZ CALVINO, MELISA
MARTIN GONZALEZ, NORBERTO
ZAMORA LOPEZ, ANTONIO

Categoria
M35
M40
M60
M35
Senior
M45
M40
M45
M50
M55
M50
M45
M50
M35
M45
M40
M35
M55
M60
M40
M45
M35
M45
M55
M45
Senior
M35
M35
M35
M50
Senior
M55
M35
M45
M45
Senior
M50
M45
M50
M40
M45
M45
M45
Senior
M50
M50
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PC

22
26
2
28
16
13
27
14

10
15
11
24
16
28
25

29
17

18

19
17
26
27
28
12
18

29
20

19
13
21

22
23

14
15

Club
CLUB KAMPAMENTO BASE
ALUMBRES SPORT

CLUB MARATHON CARTAGENA

C.D. RAFAL RUNNING

CEX CARTAGENA

COSTERA SUR TRAIL PAN MORENO

ROJILLOS

MR
BICIHUERTA Z FIBER
CLUB UCAM CARTAGENA

MUDOS TRAIL

COSTERA SUR TRAIL PAN MORENO

A.D. LLANO DE BRUJAS

EL PONTALGO
WUERTANIC@S RUNNING

EMSA SAN-RUN

C.A. JAVALI NUEVO

SIMPLEMENTE RUNNERS

BICICOSTA PASICO A PASICO ORIHUELA

MUDOS TRAIL

MUDOS TRAIL

CLUB CHOTACABRAS

T.

C.A.C. JACINTO BENAVENTE

GRUPO ALCARAZ

NOE TEAM RUN

COSTERA SUR TRAIL PAN MORENO

COSTERA SUR TRAIL PAN MORENO

CLUB KAMPAMENTO BASE

CLUB MONTANERO DE MURCIA

ESPARTANAS

MUDOS TRAIL

MUDOS TRAIL

MUDOS TRAIL

MUDOS TRAIL

C.T. MURCIA

C.A. LA MANGA

ALHAMA COYM

Tiempo
03:47:24
03:48:16
03:49:10
03:50:09
03:54:25
03:54:31
03:57:33
03:58:49
03:59:54
04:01:40
04:03:30
04:04:54
04:08:49
04:10:03
04:10:06
04:10:09
04:12:57
04:13:36
04:14:38
04:14:41
04:14:48
04:14:54
04:15:17
04:15:27
04:18:19
04:23:14
04:23:16
04:28:28
04:29:47
04:29:50
04:35:08
04:37:11
04:38:23
04:41:26
04:41:27
04:42:49
04:43:07
04:46:59
04:48:50
04:50:08
04:50:08
04:55:14
04:56:12
04:58:16
04:58:21
05:23:23

Ritmo
10:34
10:37
10:39
10:42
10:54
10:54
11:02
11:06
11:09
11:14
11:19
11:23
11:34
11:37
11:37
11:38
11:45
11:47
11:50
11:50
11:51
11:51
11:52
11:52
12:00
12:14
12:14
12:29
12:32
12:33
12:47
12:53
12:56
13:05
13:05
13:09
13:10
13:20
13:26
13:29
13:29
13:43
13:46
13:52
13:52
15:02
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139
140
141
142
143
144

126
136
123
32
46
61

VI TRAIL GAVILAN 2019
26.5k (26500 m) - 22-09-2019

Clasificacion General

Nombre
ROCA BELMONTE, GERMAN
SABATER LLAMAS, ANTONIA
QUEREDA, SANDRA
DE LORENZO PEREZ, MARIA ISABEL
GARCIA ESCUDERO, GREGORIO
ESCUDERO SANCHEZ, ANA BELEN

Categoria

Senior
M50
Senior
M40
Sub23

Senior
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ALHAMA COYM

MUDOS TRAIL

MUDOS TRAIL

Tiempo
05:43:26
05:43:29
05:43:30
05:43:47
05:43:50
05:43:51

Ritmo
15:58
15:58
15:58
15:59
15:59
15:59



